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Pork neck ap2,3kg

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose

Sugar

A whole pig's neck. Finnish meat at its best. Individually vacuum-packed.

Ingredient Statement

Finnish pork 100 %.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage + 2 °C (max + 4 °C)

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

911625
02391162500001
kg

Finland

HK

17

2300 g

high protein

1160 kJ (275 kcal)
0g

16 g

249

7949

0.2¢

0g

0g
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